



FB-II Bromek B800

PARTS LIST

| NO. | Parts name | Q'ty | NO. | Parts name | Q'ty |
|------|---------------------|------|-----|---------------------------|------|
| 1-1 | Frame | 1 | 18 | Adjusting block | 1 |
| 2-1 | Induction coil ass. | 1 | 19 | Screw | 1 |
| 3-1 | Rubber cushion | 1 | 20 | Hex. socket screw | 5 |
| 4-1 | Clutch body | 1 | | M5 x P0.8x l22 | |
| 5 | Rubber cushion | 2 | 22 | Nut 1/4-20UNC | 1 |
| 6 | Limit plate | 1 | 23 | Nut M8 x P1.25 | 1 |
| 7 | Protection ring | 1 | 24 | Hex. socket button | 4 |
| 8 | Bakelite connector | 1 | | Head screw M3 x P0.5 x l6 | |
| 9 | Connector & cable | 1 | 25 | Washer # 6 | 2 |
| 10 | Cable clamp | 1 | 26 | Spring washer # 6 | 2 |
| 11 | Resistor clamp | 1 | 27 | Nut M6 x P1.0 | 4 |
| 12 | Resistor | 1 | 28 | Hex. socket button | 3 |
| 13 | Connector cover | 1 | | Head screw #8-32UNC x l6 | |
| 14 | Connecting block | 1 | 29 | Hex. socket button | 3 |
| 15 | Screw | 1 | | Head screw # 8-32UNC x l5 | |
| 16-1 | Connecting rod | 1 | 30 | Screw M4 x 15 | 4 |
| 17 | Driving block | 1 | | | |